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HUB OFFICES. 

 1	 Career Services @ Student Services focuses on 
early career exploration and experiential learning 
connections for all students. This office also helps 
students looking for part-time jobs.

Student Services Building 
556 East Circle Dr., Room 113 
(517) 355-9510 / CareerServices@csp.msu.edu

2	 PhD Career Services offers academic and non-
academic career support for PhD students and 
postdoctoral scholars.

Chittenden Hall 
466 West Circle Dr., Room 130 
hireaPhD@msu.edu

3	 Career Services @ The Stadium offers 
employment resources for employers and is a 
primary location for hosting student interviews. The 
Stadium also manages the Handshake job system 
and organizes 12 different career fairs annually.

Spartan Stadium Office Tower 
535 Chestnut Rd., Room 290 
(517) 884-1300 / HireASpartan@csp.msu.edu

 4	 Lear Corporation Career Services Center provides 
career advising for all students interested in 
business-related careers. They also host interviews 
with companies seeking interns or entry-level hires 
in business-related fields.

Broad College of Business 
735 E. Shaw Ln., Room 114 Owen Hall 
(517) 432-0830 / lear@broad.msu.edu

5	 Graduate Career Management
Broad College of Business 
645 N. Shaw Ln., Room 211 
gradcareermgt@broad.msu.edu

6	MSU Alumni Association. Career support and 
activities for Alumni Association members.

Spartan Stadium Office Tower 
535 Chestnut Rd., Room 300 
Dave Isbell, isbelld@msu.edu 
Lisa Parker, lisap@msu.edu

Where is Career Services ?
10	 College of Social Science 

Berkey Hall 
509 East Circle Dr., Room 302                       
Amy Deitrickson, deitric4@msu.edu      
Marc Hunsaker, hunsak10@msu.edu 

      

 11	 College of Engineering 
The Center for Spartan Engineering 

1340 Engineering Building 
careers@egr.msu.edu

12	 College of Communication  
Arts & Sciences 
ComArtSci Career Center 

181 Communication Arts & Sciences Bldg. 
Karin Hanson, hanson39@msu.edu       
Randi Martinez, mart1705@msu.edu

		 Liz Kubias, kubias@msu.edu

13	 James Madison College 
South Case Hall 
842 Chestnut Rd., Room 328 
Karissa Chabot-Purchase, kcp@msu.edu

14	 Residential College of Arts & Humanities 
Snyder Hall 
362 Bogue St., Room 210 
Allison Fox, foxallis@msu.edu

15	 College of Education 
Erickson Hall 
620 Farm Lane, Room 134 
Pepa Casselman , carls173@msu.edu

16	 College of Music 
Music Practice Building 
345 W. Circle Dr., Room 202 
Christine Beamer, beamerch@msu.edu

17 	Lyman Briggs College 
Holmes Hall 
915 E. Shaw Ln., Room E-36A 
Ed Tillett, tillett@msu.edu

18 College of Nursing 
Bott Building 
1355 Bougue St., Room C141 
Ed Tillett, tillett@msu.edu

19 College of Veterinary Medicine 
Veterinary Medical Center 
784 Wilson Road, Room F102 
Paul Edwards, edwards48@cvm.edu.edu

	  7	College of Natural Science 
Natural Science Building 
288 Farm Lane, Room 108 
Brian Telfor, LMSW, GCDF, telfor@msu.edu

  8	 College of Agriculture  
& Natural Resources 
Morrill Hall of Agriculture 
446 West Circle Dr., Room 121 
Jill Cords, jcords@msu.edu

  9	 College of Arts & Letters 
Linton Hall 
479 West Circle Dr., Room 200 
Christie Schichtel, schicht3@msu.edu 
Victoria Morris, morrisvi@msu.edu

COLLEGE OFFICES. Career Consultants 
are located in colleges to provide 
customized career advising and services 
for specific majors and career fields.


